Row Labels
2013
Female
Male
2014
Female
Male
2015
Female
Male
2016
Female
Male
2017
Female
Male
Grand Total

Row Labels
Female
Male

Grand Total

Count of Gender
97
55
42

148
89
59

160
92
68

148
76
72

156
97
59

709

Count of Gender
409
300
709

Row Labels

2013
18-24
25-34
35-49
50-64
65+
Not Known
2014
18-24
25-34
35-49
50-64
65+
Not Known
2015
18-24
25-34
35-49
50-64
Not Known
2016
18-24
25-34
35-49
50-64
65+
Not Known
2017
18-24
25-34
35-49
50-64

Count of Age Band

97

3

18

23

15

1

37

148

42
39
26

36
160

63
37
22
31
148
11
54
44
15

22
156
14
40
44
31

Row Labels
18-24
25-34
35-49
50-64

65+

Not Known
Grand Total

Count of Age Band

39
217
187
109

5
152
709



65+ 1
Not Known 26
Grand Total 709



