<b>Row Labels</b>	<b>Count of Gender</b>
2013	97
Female	55
Male	42
2014	148
Female	89
Male	59
2015	160
Female	92
Male	68
2016	148
Female	76
Male	72
2017	156
Female	97
Male	59
<b>Grand Total</b>	709

<b>Row Labels</b>	<b>Count of Gender</b>
Female	409
Male	300
<b>Grand Total</b>	709

Row Labels	Count of Age Band
2013	97
18-24	3
25-34	18
35-49	23
50-64	15
65+	1
Not Known	37
2014	148
18-24	4
25-34	42
35-49	39
50-64	26
65+	1
Not Known	36
2015	160
18-24	7
25-34	63
35-49	37
50-64	22
Not Known	31
2016	148
18-24	11
25-34	54
35-49	44
50-64	15
65+	2
Not Known	22
2017	156
18-24	14
25-34	40
35-49	44
50-64	31

<b>Row Labels</b>	Count of Age Band
18-24	39
25-34	217
35-49	187
50-64	109
65+	5
Not Known	152
<b>Grand Total</b>	709

1
26
709